Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Fluteau Brut
Dry fruity champagne, can be served throughout a meal. Smooth and not acidic.

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label

Classic champagne from the House of Clicquot. Made from 100% Grand Cru grapes
chosen from the best vineyards in the area.

Prosecco, Brut
Classic frizzante, with character & charm, has a fine balance of fruit flavour.

Prosecco, Rosé Juliete

An intenese, fruity complex with the scent of flowers and small ripe
passion fruit.

Bouvet Ladubay Rosé Excellence

Quality French Methode Champenoise rosé wine, fresh and fruity fizz with
a medium bodied palate.

£35.00

£48.00

£22.50

£22.50

£25.00



White Wines

[talian Wine

6.

Pinot Grigio, Allamanda £18.50
A dry fresh fruity wine with elegant bouquet.

French Wine

7.
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12.
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14.

15.

16.

Sauvignon Blanc, Elegance, A. Gayrel £18.50

Dry wine produced to retain as much fruit as possible.

Muscadet Dom La Chauviniere, Sur Lie £19.50

Light, fruity dry white, crisp and clean wine with a smooth finish.

Chablis, Charles Vienot £27.00

A crisp smooth dry white wine, ideal partner for seafood.

Pouilly Fume, Dom Berthiers £27.00

Produced from central vineyards in the Loire region. The wine has a smoky aroma
and a well-balanced finish.

Macon Lugny, Louis Latour £25.00
Smooth medium bodied Burgundy with a dry finish.

Wines from around the World

Bellingham ‘The Bernard Series’ Viognier (SA) £23.00

Perfumed aromas of peaches, leeches, rose petal and spice are complemented by
rich layers of fruit with spicy undertones of white pepper and cinnamon on the palate
with a lingering and inviting finish.

Villa Maria, Marlborough Riesling (N.Z) £23.50

A very well balanced Riesling, fruity with delicate floral notes.Ideal as aperitif or
those who prefer a medium dry wine.

Etchart Ptivado Torrontes - Chardonnay (Arg) £19.50

Yellow gold colour with green traces. A special and unique bouquet of flowers
and fruits is combined with the toasted bread flavour of the Chardonnay.

Boschendal Grande Cuvee, Sauvignon Blanc (S.A) £23.90

Fruity and refreshing citrus flavours, with a long lasting finish.

Moko Black, Sauvignon Blanc (N.Z) £22.50

Zesty citrus with white stone fruits. Hints of gooseberry rolling into a full layered
palate finishing with a lovely balance of texture, weight and clean refreshing finish.



Red Wines

Wines of Italy & Portugal

17.

18.

Roma DOC Rosso, Fontana Candida £21.00

Ruby red color. Intense aromas of wild berries with slightly spicy notes. Smooth
and persistent flavor with velvety tannins.

Quinta do Gradil £25.00

Ripe red fruit aromas with smokey hints. A soft, full bodied palate with a long
persistent finish.

French Wines
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L'initie Lalande De Pomerol £25.00

The expressive nose of red fruits like blackberry or cherry with finely spiced aromas.
In the mouth, the roundness of tannins associated with fruit aromas allows a beautiful
expression with delicacy.

St Emilion, Chateau Lucas £25.00

From gently sloping hills around village of St Emilion, famous from Roman times.
Smooth medium bodied red.

Fleurie, Charles Vienot £24.00

The village of Fleurie is situated in the North of the Beaujolais region.
The vineyards here have a perfect aspect in relation to the sun.

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Louis Latour £23.00

Beautiful bright ruby color. The nose offers undergrowth and red fruits aromas.
The palate is round with vibrant fruity notes of blackcurrant, morello cherry and liquorice.
The tannins are silky.

Cotes du Rhone, Rouge Bassot £21.50
Medium bodied red wine from the sun-baked terrace hills of the Rhone valley of outstanding
quality.
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Wines from around the World

Tempus Two 'Silver Series' Merlot (AUS) £20.50

Aromas of Plum, hints of chocolate and cigar-box characters. A full-bodied, with fine
tannins and ripe, berry fruit flavours balanced by earthiness and spice.

Vallicergo Rioja Red (Spain) £22.50

Smooth fruity medium bodied Crianza red, with lots of vanilla and spice on the finish.

Moko Black Pinot Noir (N.Z) £23.00
Fresh, cool bright and breezy with a silky finish.

CYT Casillero Del Diablo Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile) £23.00

A smooth, full bodied Cabernet Sauvignon with cassis and black cherry flavours,
complemented by hints of coffee and dark chocolate.

Sixty Clicks Shiraz Mataro (Aus) £21.00

The nose of soft, open, chocolatey fruit has a clove note with a palate of fresh brambly,
cherry-red fruit that leads to a gently spicy finish.

The Listening Station Malbec (Aus) £21.00

Intense ripe blackcurrant aromas with aromatic spices of clove and vanilla.

Oude Kaap Reserve Shiraz (S.A) £20.50

This Shiraz doesn't only have the typical cassis notes, but it is also very tasteful with
black berries en sweet toffee completed with a strong finish.

Etchart Privado Malbec (Arg) £22.00

A r1ich, yet beautifully soft and juicy example of what many regard as Argentina’s most
successful red grape.

Rosé

White Zinfandel, Jack Rabbit (U.S.A) £18.50

Soft medium bodied rosé, light and refreshing.

Allamanda Pinot Grigio Rosé (Italy) £18.50

A refreshing rosé, light and fruity. Ideal as an aperitif or partner light salads.



Village East Selection House Wine

By the bottle:

White £16.50 Sauvignon Blanc/Chardonnay
Red £16.50 Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon
Rosé £16.50

By the glass:

White - Pinot Grigio/Sauvignon Blanc/Chardonnay

Red - Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon

Small - 175ml £4.25
Large - 250ml £5.50
Prosecco - £5.25
Champagne - £5.95

Dessert Wine - 50ml £3.95

Directors Choice

Meursault ler Cru, Ch. de Blagny

Delicate bouquet of typical fruits, well rounded body with exceptional finesse

Chateauneuf du Pape, Reine Jeanne, Ogier
Full bodied red, boasting a wealth of black fruits, pepper, herbs and spices.

Rickety Bridge, Sauvignon Blanc

Vibrant and zesty, with aromas of pear, gooseberry and passionfruit.

Rickety Bridge, Shiraz

Layered with redcurrants and mulberry, with hints of spice and white pepper.

Rickety Bridge, Cabernet Sauvignon

Classic, elegant and layered with concentrated red fruit and accents of mint.
Firm yet polished tannins.

Espordo Reserva Blanco, Alantejo
This wine has notes of tropical fruits, citrus and lightly toasted oak.
Full-bodied with long finish and perfectly balanced acidity.

Espordo Reserva Red, Alantejo

Intense spicy aroma of mature red berry fruits with discrete oak complexity.
Compact, elegant and creamy palate, firm tannins.

£50.00

£35.00

£22.50

£24.50

£30.00

£25.00

£25.00



Beer Price List

Draught
San Miguel
San Miguel

Bottled Beer and Cider

Peroni

Corona

Budweiser

San Miguel non alcoholic
Badger First Call

Doom Bar

Magners

Rocquettes

Cans
Draught Guinness
John Smiths extra smooth

Sangria (Jug)

Poncha (tradional Madeiran Drink)
Rosita’s Granpa’s secret recipe

Pint
1/2

33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
50cl
50cl
50cl
50cl

44c]
44c]

£3.90
£1.90

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.40
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.80
£3.80

£16.50
£ 450



Soft Drinks

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade

Mixers

Tonic or S/line

Bitter Lemon or S/line
Ginger Ale

Soda

Tomato Juice

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Grapefruit Juice

Appletise
J20 Apple + Mango
Ginger Beer

Water

Strathmore Still:
Bottle
Glass

Strathmore Sparkling:
Bottle
Glass

£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£1.50
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50
£2.10

£3.50
£2.10



