

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

1.	Fluteau Brut Dry fruity champagne, can be served throughout a meal. Smooth and not acidic.	£35.00
2.	Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Classic champagne from the House of Clicquot. Made from 100% Grand Cru grapes chosen from the best vineyards in the area.	£48.00
3.	Prosecco, Brut Classic frizzante, with character & charm, has a fine balance of fruit flavour.	£22.50
4.	Prosecco, Rosé Juliete An intenese, fruity complex with the scent of flowers and small ripe passion fruit.	£22.50
5.	Bouvet Ladubay Rosé Excellence Quality French Methode Champenoise rosé wine, fresh and fruity fizz with a medium bodied palate.	£25.00

White Wines

Italian Wine

6.	Pinot Grigio, Allamanda A dry fresh fruity wine with elegant bouquet.	£18.50
Frer	nch Wine	
7.	Sauvignon Blanc, Elegance, A. Gayrel Dry wine produced to retain as much fruit as possible.	£18.50
8.	Muscadet Dom La Chauviniere, Sur Lie Light, fruity dry white, crisp and clean wine with a smooth finish.	£19.50
9.	Chablis, Charles Vienot A crisp smooth dry white wine, ideal partner for seafood.	£27.00
10.	Pouilly Fume, Dom Berthiers Produced from central vineyards in the Loire region. The wine has a smoky aroma and a well-balanced finish.	£27.00
11.	Macon Lugny, Louis Latour Smooth medium bodied Burgundy with a dry finish.	£25.00
	Wines from around the World	
12.	Bellingham 'The Bernard Series' Viognier (SA) Perfumed aromas of peaches, leeches, rose petal and spice are complemented by rich layers of fruit with spicy undertones of white pepper and cinnamon on the palat with a lingering and inviting finish.	£23.00
13.	Villa Maria, Marlborough Riesling (N.Z) A very well balanced Riesling, fruity with delicate floral notes.Ideal as aperitif or those who prefer a medium dry wine.	£23.50
14.	Etchart Ptivado Torrontes – Chardonnay (Arg) Yellow gold colour with green traces. A special and unique bouquet of flowers and fruits is combined with the toasted bread flavour of the Chardonnay.	£19.50
15.	Boschendal Grande Cuvee, Sauvignon Blanc (S.A) Fruity and refreshing citrus flavours, with a long lasting finish.	£23.90
16.	Moko Black, Sauvignon Blanc (N.Z) Zesty citrus with white stone fruits. Hints of gooseberry rolling into a full layered palate finishing with a lovely balance of texture, weight and clean refreshing finish.	£22.50

Red Wines

Wines of Italy & Portugal

17.	Roma DOC Rosso, Fontana Candida Ruby red color. Intense aromas of wild berries with slightly spicy notes. Smooth and persistent flavor with velvety tannins.	£21.00
18.	Ouinta do Gradil Ripe red fruit aromas with smokey hints. A soft, full bodied palate with a long persistent finish.	£25.00
Fren	ch Wines	
19.	L'initie Lalande De Pomerol The expressive nose of red fruits like blackberry or cherry with finely spiced aromas. In the mouth, the roundness of tannins associated with fruit aromas allows a beautifu expression with delicacy.	£25.00 11
20.	St Emilion, Chateau Lucas From gently sloping hills around village of St Emilion, famous from Roman times. Smooth medium bodied red.	£25.00
21.	Fleurie, Charles Vienot The village of Fleurie is situated in the North of the Beaujolais region. The vineyards here have a perfect aspect in relation to the sun.	£24.00
22.	Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Louis Latour Beautiful bright ruby color. The nose offers undergrowth and red fruits aromas. The palate is round with vibrant fruity notes of blackcurrant, morello cherry and lique The tannins are silky.	£23.00 price.
23.	Cotes du Rhone, Rouge Bassot Medium bodied red wine from the sun-baked terrace hills of the Rhone valley of outs quality.	£21.50 tanding

Wines from around the World

24.	Tempus Two 'Silver Series' Merlot (AUS) Aromas of Plum, hints of chocolate and cigar-box characters. A full-bodied, with fine tannins and ripe, berry fruit flavours balanced by earthiness and spice.	£20.50
25.	Vallicergo Rioja Red (Spain) Smooth fruity medium bodied Crianza red, with lots of vanilla and spice on the finisl	£22.50
26.	Moko Black Pinot Noir (N.Z) Fresh, cool bright and breezy with a silky finish.	£23.00
27.	CYT Casillero Del Diablo Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile) A smooth, full bodied Cabernet Sauvignon with cassis and black cherry flavours, complemented by hints of coffee and dark chocolate.	£23.00
28.	Sixty Clicks Shiraz Mataro (Aus) The nose of soft, open, chocolatey fruit has a clove note with a palate of fresh bramk cherry-red fruit that leads to a gently spicy finish.	£21.00 _{bly,}
29.	The Listening Station Malbec (Aus) Intense ripe blackcurrant aromas with aromatic spices of clove and vanilla.	£21.00
30.	Oude Kaap Reserve Shiraz (S.A) This Shiraz doesn't only have the typical cassis notes, but it is also very tasteful with black berries en sweet toffee completed with a strong finish.	£20.50
31.	Etchart Privado Malbec (Arg) A rich, yet beautifully soft and juicy example of what many regard as Argentina's mo successful red grape.	£22.00 _{Dst}
	Rosé	
32.	White Zinfandel, Jack Rabbit (U.S.A) Soft medium bodied rosé, light and refreshing.	£18.50
33.	Allamanda Pinot Grigio Rosé (Italy) A refreshing rosé, light and fruity. Ideal as an aperitif or partner light salads.	£18.50

Village East Selection House Wine

By the bottle:		
White	£16.50	Sauvignon Blanc/Chardonnay
Red	£16.50	Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon
Rosé	£16.50	

By the glass:

White - Pinot Grigio/Sauvignon Blanc/Chardonnay Red - Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon

Small - 175ml	£4.25
Large - 250ml	£5.50
Prosecco -	£5.25
Champagne -	£5.95
Dessert Wine - 50ml	£3.95

Directors Choice

Meursault 1er Cru, Ch. de Blagny Delicate bouquet of typical fruits, well rounded body with exceptional finesse	£50.00
Chateauneuf du Pape, Reine Jeanne, Ogier Full bodied red, boasting a wealth of black fruits, pepper, herbs and spices.	£35.00
Rickety Bridge, Sauvignon Blanc	£22.50
Vibrant and zesty, with aromas of pear, gooseberry and passionfruit.	
Rickety Bridge, Shiraz	£24.50
Layered with redcurrants and mulberry, with hints of spice and white pepper.	
Rickety Bridge, Cabernet Sauvignon	£30.00
Classic, elegant and layered with concentrated red fruit and accents of mint. Firm yet polished tannins.	
Esporão Reserva Blanco, Alantejo	£25.00
This wine has notes of tropical fruits, citrus and lightly toasted oak. Full-bodied with long finish and perfectly balanced acidity.	
Esporão Reserva Red, Alantejo	£25.00
Intense spicy aroma of mature red berry fruits with discrete oak complexity.	
Compact, elegant and creamy palate, firm tannins.	

Beer Price List

<mark>Draught</mark> San Miguel San Miguel	Pint 1/2	£3.90 £1.90	
Bottled Beer and Cider			
Peroni	33cl	£3.80	
Corona	33cl	£3.80	
Budweiser	33cl	£3.80	
San Miguel non alcoholic	33cl	£3.40	
Badger First Call	50cl	£4.50	
Doom Bar	50cl	£4.50	
Magners	50cl	£4.50	
Rocquettes	50cl	£4.50	
L			
Cans			
Draught Guinness	44cl	£3.80	
John Smiths extra smooth	44cl	£3.80	
Sangria (Jug)		£16.50	
Poncha (tradional Madeiran Drink)		£ 4.50	
Rosita's Granpa's secret recipe			

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola	£2.10
Diet Coke	£2.10
Lemonade	£2.10
Mixers	
Tonic or S/line	£2.10
Bitter Lemon or S/line	£2.10
Ginger Ale	£2.10
Soda	£1.50
Tomato Juice	£2.10
Orange Juice	£2.10
Pineapple Juice	£2.10
Grapefruit Juice	£2.10
Appletise	£2.50
J2O Apple + Mango	£2.50
J2O Apple + Mango Ginger Beer	£2.50
J2O Apple + Mango Ginger Beer Water	£2.50
J2O Apple + Mango Ginger Beer Water Strathmore Still:	£2.50 £2.50
J2O Apple + Mango Ginger Beer Water Strathmore Still: Bottle	£2.50 £2.50 £3.50
J2O Apple + Mango Ginger Beer Water Strathmore Still:	£2.50 £2.50
J2O Apple + Mango Ginger Beer Water Strathmore Still: Bottle Glass	£2.50 £2.50 £3.50
J2O Apple + Mango Ginger Beer Water Strathmore Still: Bottle Glass Strathmore Sparkling:	£2.50 £2.50 £3.50 £2.10
J2O Apple + Mango Ginger Beer Water Strathmore Still: Bottle Glass Strathmore Sparkling: Bottle	£2.50 £2.50 £3.50 £2.10 £3.50
J2O Apple + Mango Ginger Beer Water Strathmore Still: Bottle Glass Strathmore Sparkling:	£2.50 £2.50 £3.50 £2.10